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STORAGE

The MINI roller cabinet can be stored under the workbench.

ROLLER CABINET DIMENSIONS DRAWER DIMENSIONS

STATIC LOAD 200 KG LOAD 30 KG

575 MM
645 MM W/HANDLE

340 MM

65 MM

145 MM

290 MM

780 MM

1000 5D MINI CABINET 

■	Roller cabinet (empty) with 5 drawers.  
■	3 drawers: H 65 x W 470 x D 290 mm  
■	2 drawers: H 145 x W 470 x D 290 mm
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MINI TOOLSETS

MINI ACCESSORIES

MINI SPAREPARTS
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470 MM
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